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« 40% size reduction compared to LC Duplex
- Designed for OSFP/QSFP-DD Break out application -
- Proven 1.25mm Ferrule technology
« Push/Pull tab

- [EC random mating Grade B

4x (S Duplex Connector 4x LC Duplex Connector
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